pc’
palm coast
community child center

2017-2018 School Calendar

Sat, August 5™

Mon, August 7™
Thurs, August 10™
Mon, September 4™
Mon, October 16™
Thurs, November 9™

Fri, November 10™

Mon- Fri, November 20™-22"d
Thurs-Fri, November 23m-24th
Fri, December 22"

Mon December 25™ - January 5™
Mon-Tues, December 25-26
Weds-Fri, December 27-29
Mon, January 1°'

Tues-Friday, January 2M-5™
Mon, January 8™

Mon, January 15™

Mon, February 19™

Fri, March 2"

Sat, March 3

Mon-Fri, March 12™h- 16™
Fri, March 30™

Fri, May 18™

Fri, May 25™

Tues, May 29th

Mon-Fri, June 4™-gth
Mon, July 4™

VPK Meet the Teacher 9:00am-10:00am
First Day of School for preschool
VPK First Day of School

Center Closed/Labor Day

VPK Hurricane Make-up Day
Center closes @ 4:30 pm/
Thanksgiving Feast @ 6 pm

VPK Closed/Veterans Day

VPK Hurricane Make-up Days
Center Closed/Thanksgiving Break
VPK Hurricane Make-up Day

VPK Closed/Christmas Break
Center Closed/Christmas Break
Childcare Only

Center Closed/New Year's Holiday
Child Care Only

VPK Resumes

VPK Closed/MLK Day

VPK Hurricane Make-up Day
Center Closes at 5:00 pm
Superhero 5K/Destiny Kids Dash

VPK Closed/Spring Break

Center Closed/Good Friday

End of Year Program/VPK Graduation
Last Day for VPK Students

Summer Super Camp Begins (K-6™)
Center Closed (Limited Childcare)
Independence Day/ Center Closed

When VPK is closed and Center is open, childcare will be available. Check tuition sheet
for prices. During Childcare Only days, students will be engaged in variety of games and

activities.

Revised 10/1/2017 *With Hurricane Make-up Days



